18
w
w
w
.h
as
tin
gs

cross-section
mm²
Part No. Approx. No.
of strands
x
Max. strand
diameter
mm
Cable
overall
diameter
mm
Unenclosed
Touching
A
2 x 0.5 CF2X0.5 16 x 0.21  4.8  8
3 x 0.5 CF3G0.5 16 x 0.21  5.1  8
4 x 0.5 CF4G0.5 16 x 0.21  5.6  8
5 x 0.5 CF5G0.5 16 x 0.21  6.2  8
7 x 0.5 CF7G0.5 16 x 0.21  6.8  8
12 x 0.5 CF12G0.5 16 x 0.21  9.2  8
18 x 0.5 CF18G0.5 16 x 0.21  10.8  8
25 x 0.5 CF25G0.5 16 x 0.21  13.1  8
34 x 0.5 CF34G0.5 16 x 0.21  14.2  8
40 x 0.5 CF40G0.5 16 x 0.21  16.1  8
50 x 0.5 CF50G0.5 16 x 0.21  17.7  8
No. of
cores
x
Conductor
cross-section
mm²
Part No. Approx. No.
of strands
x
Max. strand
diameter
mm
Cable
overall
diameter
mm
Unenclosed
Touching
A
2 x 0.75 CF2X0.75 24 x 0.21  5.2  10
3 x 0.75 CF3G0.75  24 x 0.21  5.6  10
4 x 0.75 CF4G0.75 24 x 0.21  6.2  10
5 x 0.75 CF5G0.75  24 x 0.21  6.8  10
7 x 0.75 CF7G0.75 24 x 0.21  7.5  10
9 x 0.75 CF9G0.75 24 x 0.21  9.8  10
12 x 0.75 CF12G0.75 24 x 0.21 10.0 10
18 x 0.75 CF18G0.75 24 x 0.21  12.0  10
25 x 0.75 CF25G0.75 24 x 0.21  14.5  10
34 x 0.75 CF34G0.75 24 x 0.21  16.5  10
41 x 0.75 CF41G0.75 24 x 0.21  17.9  10
PVC Control Cabels
Flexible
20
w

Max. strand
diameter
mm
Cable
overall
diameter
mm
Unenclosed
Touching
A
2 x 1.0 CF2x1 32 x 0.21  5.7  13
3 x 1.0 CF3G1 32 x 0.21  6.1  13
4 x 1.0 CF4G1  32 x 0.21  6.7  13
5 x 1.0 CF5G1 32 x 0.21  7.4  13
7 x 1.0 CF7G1 32 x 0.21  8.3  13
12 x 1.0 CF12G1 32 x 0.21  10.9  13
18 x 1.0 CF18G1 32 x 0.21  13.1  13
25 x 1.0 CF25G1 32 x 0.21  15.9  13
34 x 1.0 CF34G1 32 x 0.21  18.1  13
41 x 1.0 CF41G1 32 x 0.21  19.6  13
50 x 1.0 CF50G1 32 x 0.21  21.5  13
No. of
cores
x
Conductor
cross-section
mm²
Part No. Approx. No.
of strands
x
Max. strand
diameter
mm
Cable
overall
diameter
mm
Unenclosed
Touching
A
2 x 1.5 CF2x1.5 28 x 0.26  6.3  16
3 x 1.5 CF3G1.5  28 x 0.26  6.7  16
4 x 1.5 CF4G1.5  28 x 0.26  7.4  16
5 x 1.5 CF5G1.5  28 x 0.26  8.3  16
7 x 1.5 CF7G1.5  28 x 0.26  9.1  16
9 x 1.5 CF9G1.5 28 x 0.26 11.5 16
12 x 1.5 CF12G1.5  28 x 0.26  12.1  16
18 x 1.5 CF18G1.5 28 x 0.26  14.5  16
25 x 1.5 CF25G1.5 28 x 0.26  17.7  16
34 x 1.5 CF34G1.5 28 x 0.26  19.9  16
42 x 1.5 CF42G1.5 28 x 0.26  21.6  16
21
w
w
w

mm²
Part No. Approx. No.
of strands
x
Max. strand
diameter
mm
Cable
overall
diameter
mm
Unenclosed
Touching
A
2 x 2.5 CF2x2.5 48 x 0.26  7.7  23
3 x 2.5 CF3G2.5 48 x 0.26  8.3  23
4 x 2.5 CF4G2.5 48 x 0.26  9.2  23
5 x 2.5 CF5G2.5 48 x 0.26  10.1  23
7 x 2.5 CF7G2.5 48 x 0.26  11.2  23
12 x 2.5 CF12G2.5 48 x 0.26  15.2  23
18 x 2.5 CF18G2.5 48 x 0.26  18.1  23
25 x 2.5 CF25G2.5 48 x 0.26  22.1  23
4 x 4 CF4G4 56  x 0.30 11.0  34
5 x 4 CF5G4 56  x 0.30 12.1 34
7 x 4 CF7G4 56  x 0.30 13.3  34
4 x 6 CF4G6 84  x 0.30 13 44
5 x 6 CF5G6 84  x 0.30 14.5 44
7 x 6 CF7G6 84  x 0.30 16 44
7 x 10 CF7G10 80 xx .40 20.6 61